

---

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 67299197

---

|                 |          |            |                       |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 18.03.22 | Coduri CPV | 44316400-2 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.235,86 RON - 1.235,86 RON

---

Descriere: VATA CASERATA 2 BUC X 92.78 LEI/BUC = 185.56 LEI CIMENT 7 SACI X 18.49 = 129.43 LEI  
PLASA SUDATA 3.7 - 1 BUC X 52.94 LEI = 52.94 LEI PANZE FLEX 125X1.6 - 10 BUC X 3.78 LEI/BUC  
= 37.80 LEI PANZE FLEX 125X6 - 8 BUC X 9.75 LEI/BUC = 78 LEI BALAMA 16X120 - 4 BUC X  
4.62 LEI/BUC = 18.48LEI PANZE FLEX 230X1.9 -50 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 504 LEI CORNIER  
50X50X5 - 46 KG X 4.63 LEI/KG = 212.98 LEI OTEL LAT 25X3 - 3.6 KG C 4.63 LEI = 16.67 LEI  
TOTAL FARA TVA = 1235.86 LEI

---